

# BID SUMMARY

Project #72188: Black Bart Avenue, Barbara Avenue, and Martin Avenue Overlay Project

Contract No.	PW 15-31100	Begin Advertisement:	7/15/15
Project No.	72188	Bid Opening:	7/31/15
Project Types	Capital Overlay Project	Anticipated Award:	8/11/15

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Don Garcia Excavating & Paving, Inc.		DELTA Construction Co., Inc.		Martin Brothers Construction		West Coast Paving		Herback General Engineering	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$24,266.00	\$24,266.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$36,775.00	\$36,775.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$60,200.00	\$60,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$38,400.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$39,615.00	\$39,615.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,953.00	\$12,953.00
4	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00
5	152438	ADJUST FRAME AND COVER TO GRADE	EA	13	\$900.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$950.00	\$12,350.00	\$700.00	\$9,100.00	\$590.00	\$7,670.00
6	153103	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	21,366	\$4.30	\$91,873.80	\$3.50	\$74,781.00	\$4.00	\$85,464.00	\$2.00	\$42,732.00	\$4.40	\$94,010.40
7	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	2,494	\$133.00	\$331,702.00	\$142.00	\$354,148.00	\$146.00	\$364,124.00	\$150.00	\$374,100.00	\$123.00	\$306,762.00
8	394076	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE	LF	2,539	\$2.00	\$5,078.00	\$5.00	\$12,695.00	\$3.00	\$7,617.00	\$8.00	\$20,312.00	\$10.00	\$25,390.00
<b>TOTAL FOR BASE BID - SCHEDULE A</b>						<b>\$517,353.80</b>		<b>\$546,124.00</b>		<b>\$546,021.00</b>		<b>\$506,244.00</b>		<b>\$527,200.40</b>
9	393006	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER (PAVING GRID)	SQYD	20,536	\$4.72	\$96,929.92	\$3.50	\$71,876.00	\$3.61	\$74,134.96	\$6.00	\$123,216.00	\$5.05	\$103,706.80
<b>TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID - SCHEDULE B</b>						<b>\$96,929.92</b>		<b>\$71,876.00</b>		<b>\$74,134.96</b>		<b>\$123,216.00</b>		<b>\$103,706.80</b>
<b>TOTAL BID - SCHEDULES A &amp; B</b>						<b>\$614,283.72</b>		<b>\$618,000.00</b>		<b>\$620,155.96</b>		<b>\$629,460.00</b>		<b>\$630,907.20</b>

F Final Pay Quantity  
P Item Eligible for Partial Payment  
LS Lump Sum